GREAT WALL 22

RESTAURANT & BUFFET

https://menulist.menu
10398 West Overland Road, Boise, 83709, United States Of America
+12083763260 - http://lwww.greatwallidaho.com

The menu of Great Wall from Boise includes 135 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$14.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/boise-1/the-great-wall-20/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Great Wall Yenu

(]
Pizza
25. BROCCOLI

Burgers

77. HAMBURGER

Drinks

101. FOUNTAIN DRINK 20 OZ

Daily Special

6. SPICY CHICKEN
Chicken

LEMON CHICKEN SAUCE
Chicken Dishes

36. LEMON CHICKEN

Tunch Special

27. ORANGE CHICKEN

Sides & More

1 PIECE OF FRIED SHRIMP
Chinese Food

5. MONGOLIAN

&tras find Condiments

CHILI PASTE

Combination Plates

16. KUNG PAO

$19.5

$7.8

$3.0

$19.5

$2.0

$20.2

$19.5

$1.8

$19.5

$19.5

Chop Suey Or Chow Mein

47. CHOW MEIN

Dinner Combination

35. PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Ravors

KUNG PAO SAUCE

&tra Condiments
FISH SAUCE
fried Rice (frroz Trito)

40. PORK FRIED RICE

Pork $6.95

38. SWEET AND SOUR PORK

Stir fry Bar
CUSTOM STIR FRY

Side Dishes

BLUE CHEESE DRESSING
1000 ISLAND DRESSING

Side Orders

CANTONESE SAUCE
POTSTICKER SAUCE

Soups

33. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
68. EGG FLOWER SOUP 16 OZ

$13.7

$20.2

$1.0

$1.0

$12.4

$19.5

$19.5

$1.0
$1.0

$1.0
$1.0

$19.5
$6.5



Great Wall Yenu

69. HOT AND SOUR SOUP 16 OZ
70. WON TON WAR SOUP

Sandwiches
76. CHEESEBURGER

78. GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

79. ADD FRENCH FRIES TO
SANDWICH ORDER

80. ORDER OF FRENCH FRIES

Combination Dinner

#1. CHOW MIEN, SWEET AND
SOUR PORK AND PORK FRIED
RICE COMBO DINNER

#2. CHOW MIEN, SWEET AND
SOUR RIBS, PORK FRIED RICE
AND FRIED SHRIMP COMBO
DINNER

#3. CHOW MIEN, SWEET AND
SOUR PORK, PORK FRIED RICE
AND CHINESE EGG ROLL COMBO
DINNER

#4. CHOW MIEN, MANDARIN
CHICKEN, PORK FRIED RICE AND
FRIED SHRIMP COMBO DINNER

fried Rice

40. CHICKEN FRIED RICE
42. HAM FRIED RICE

43. BEEF FRIED RICE

44. SHRIMP FRIED RICE

46. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

(] (]
Family Style Dinner
#A. FOR 2. FAMILY STYLE DINNER

#A. FOR 3. FAMILY STYLE DINNER
#B. FOR 2. FAMILY STYLE DINNER

$7.2
$12.6

$8.5
$6.5

$2.5

$4.0

$18.5

$19.5

$19.5

$19.5

$12.4
$13.7
$16.3
$16.3
$15.6

$38.9
$58.4
$38.9

#B. FOR 3. FAMILY STYLE DINNER
#C. FOR 2. FAMILY STYLE DINNER
#C. FOR 3. FAMILY STYLE DINNER
#D. FOR 2. FAMILY STYLE DINNER
#D. FOR 3. FAMILY STYLE DINNER

fippetizers

56. FRIED SHRIMP

57. CRAB RANGOON

58. FRIED WON TONS

S59. SMALL PORK AND SEEDS
59. LARGE PORK AND SEEDS
60. POT STICKERS

61. CHINESE EGG ROLL

62. VIETNAMESE EGG ROLL
63. BBQ CHICKEN ON A STICK
64. CHEESE AND CRAB ROLL
66. POPCORN SHRIMP

67. DONUTS

Sauces

COCKTAIL SAUCE
S86. SMALL GRAVY
86. LARGE GRAVY

S89. SMALL 8 OZ. SWEET AND
SOUR SAUCE

89. 12 OZ. SWEET AND SOUR
SAUCE

89. MEDIUM 16 OZ. SWEET AND
SOUR SAUCE

BBQ SAUCE

89. LARGE 32 OZ. SWEET AND
SOUR SAUCE

RANCH DRESSING

$58.4
$38.9
$58.4
$40.3
$60.5

$16.3
$11.4
$5.9
$7.1
$12.4
$12.4
$3.9
$3.4
$19.5
$3.2
$16.9
$6.5

$1.5
$2.8

$1.5

$2.3

$2.5
$2.0
$4.0

$1.0



Great Wall Yenu

GENERAL'S CHICKEN SAUCE $2.0 #14. BROCCOLI WITH SHRIMP AND
PORK ERIED RICE LUNCH $12.0

SWEET AND SOUR RIB SAUCE $1.8 SPECIAL

LUT DING GAI SAUCE $2.5 #15. BROCCOLI WITH BEEE AND

MANDARIN SPICY SHRIMP SAUCE  $2.5 PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH $12.0
SPECIAL

MAYONNAISE $1.0

#16. BROCCOLI WITH CHICKEN
AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH $12.0

l"’ldl Smiau SPECIAL

#21. PINEAPPLE CHICKEN AND

#1. PORK FRIED RICE AND FRIED ¢ 0 PORK ERIED RICE LUNCH $12.0
SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL SPECIAL
#2. PORK FRIED AND SWEET AND ¢, #17. SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN ¢
#3. PORK FRIED RICE AND #18. BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN $13.0
MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH $10.3 SAUCE LUNCH SPECGIAL :
SPECIAL

#19. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN ¢ o
#4. PORK FRIED RICE AND SWEET SAUGE LUNCH SPECIAL :
AND SOUR RIBS LUNCH SPECIAL

#20. GREAT WALL GAI Q LUNCH
#5. PORK FRIED RICE AND CHOW SPECIAL $13.0

$10.3

MIEN LUNCH SPECIAL
#6. CHOW MIEN AND FRIED
SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL $10.3 Meals
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET $10.3 6. SPICY BEEF $19.5
SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL :

7. PEPPER YUK PAN $19.5
#8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN ¢
CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL ' 8. LUT DING GAl $19.5
#9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL ¢,/ - 10. GINGER BEEF $19.5
LUNCH SPECIAL 11. HOT PAN $19.5
#10. PORK FRIED RICE AND 11. HOT PAN RIBS $19.5
CHINESE EGG ROLL LUNCH $10.3
SPECIAL 13. HOT PAN SEAFOOD $22.1
#11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN AND 14. MANDARIN SPICY SHRIMP $19.5
PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH $12.0 ,
SPECIAL 15. THE GENERAL'S CHICKEN $19.5
#12. PEAPODS WITH CHICKEN 18. KUNG PAO SEAFOOD $22.1
AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH $12.0 20. PEA PODS $19.5
SPECIAL

21. CASHEW GAI DING $19.5
13. BEEF WITH PEA PODS AND
PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH $12.0 22. BOK CHOY $19.5
SPECIAL

23. GREEN PEPPER STEAK Q $19.5

24. HUNG SHUI GAI Q $19.5



Great Wall Yenu

26. CHOW HOI SIN $22.1 75. HARD BOILED EGG $1.5
28. SPECIAL STIR-FRIED $18.2
VEGETABLES

29. CHICKEN ALMOND $19.5
30. PEANUT BUTTER CHICKEN $19.5
31. GREEN BEANS $18.2
32. MUSHROOMS $19.5
34. SWEET CHILI CHICKEN $19.5
37. MANDARIN CHICKEN $19.5
I;?.B§WEET AND SOUR SPARE $19.5
41. CLASSIC FRIED RICE $13.7
45. SPECIAL FRIED RICE $16.3
48. HOUSE NOODLE $14.3
49. PAD THAI NOODLES BEEF $19.5

49. PAD THAI NOODLES CHICKEN $17.6
49. PAD THAI NOODLES SHRIMP $19.5

50. SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $19.5
51. MIXED CHOW MEIN $14.3
52. HONG KONG $18.9
53. EGG FU YOUNG $14.3
54. EGG FU YOUNG $14.9
71. CHICKEN NOODLES $12.3
71. PORK NOODLES $11.7
72. GREAT WALL LOMIEN $18.9

73. BEEF NOODLE WITH GRAVY $13.6
74. PORK MUSHROOM LOMIEN $13.6



Greal Wall Menu

Grealt Wall

10398 West Overland Road,
Boise, 83709, United States Of
America

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00

w.gallery image


https://menulist.menu/

