# GREAT WALL





#### Great Wall Menu

https://menulist.menu 10398 West Overland Road, Boise, 83709, United States Of America +12083763260 - http://www.greatwallidaho.com





Tail 15	
	0

Pizza		Chop Suey Or Chow Meir	ı
25. BROCCOLI	\$19.5	47. CHOW MEIN	\$13.7
Burgers		Dinner Combination	
77. HAMBURGER	\$7.8	35. PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$20.2
Drinks		<b>Flavors</b>	
101. FOUNTAIN DRINK 20 OZ	\$3.0	KUNG PAO SAUCE	\$1.0
Daily Special		Extra Condiments	
6. SPICY CHICKEN	\$19.5	FISH SAUCE	\$1.0
Chicken		Fried Rice (Arroz Frito)	
LEMON CHICKEN SAUCE	\$2.0	40. PORK FRIED RICE	\$12.4
Chicken Dishes		Pork \$6.95	
36. LEMON CHICKEN	\$20.2	38. SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$19.5
Lunch Special		Stir Fry Bar	
27. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$19.5	CUSTOM STIR FRY	\$19.5
Sides & More		Side Dishes	
1 PIECE OF FRIED SHRIMP	\$1.8	BLUE CHEESE DRESSING	\$1.0
01.		1000 ISLAND DRESSING	\$1.0
Chinese Food		Cida Ondon	
5. MONGOLIAN	\$19.5	Side Orders	
Extras And Condiments		POTSTICKER SAUCE	\$1.0 \$1.0
CHILI PASTE		FOISHORER SAUCE	ΦΤ.U
		Soups	
<b>Combination Plates</b>		33. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$19.5
16. KUNG PAO	\$19.5	68. EGG FLOWER SOUP 16 OZ	\$6.5

	Wal.	Access	
4			
			Q -

69. HOT AND SOUR SOUP 16 OZ	\$7.2	<b>#B. FOR 3. FAMILY STYLE DINNER</b>	\$58.4
70. WON TON WAR SOUP	\$12.6	<b>#C. FOR 2. FAMILY STYLE DINNER</b>	\$38.9
		#C. FOR 3. FAMILY STYLE DINNER	\$58.4
Sandwiches		<b>#D. FOR 2. FAMILY STYLE DINNER</b>	\$40.3
76. CHEESEBURGER	\$8.5	<b>#D. FOR 3. FAMILY STYLE DINNER</b>	\$60.5
78. GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.5		
79. ADD FRENCH FRIES TO SANDWICH ORDER	\$2.5	Appetizers	<b>61C 0</b>
80. ORDER OF FRENCH FRIES	\$4.0	56. FRIED SHRIMP	\$16.3
		57. CRAB RANGOON	\$11.4
Combination Dinner		58. FRIED WON TONS	\$5.9
<b>#1. CHOW MIEN, SWEET AND</b>		S59. SMALL PORK AND SEEDS	\$7.1
SOUR PORK AND PORK FRIED RICE COMBO DINNER	\$18.5	59. LARGE PORK AND SEEDS	\$12.4
#2. CHOW MIEN, SWEET AND		60. POT STICKERS	\$12.4
SOUR RIBS, PORK FRIED RICE	\$19.5	61. CHINESE EGG ROLL	\$3.9
AND FRIED SHRIMP COMBO DINNER	, , ,	62. VIETNAMESE EGG ROLL	\$3.4
#3. CHOW MIEN, SWEET AND SOUR PORK, PORK FRIED RICE AND CHINESE EGG ROLL COMBO DINNER	\$19.5	63. BBQ CHICKEN ON A STICK	\$19.5
		64. CHEESE AND CRAB ROLL	\$3.2
		66. POPCORN SHRIMP	\$16.9
#4. CHOW MIEN, MANDARIN CHICKEN, PORK FRIED RICE AND FRIED SHRIMP COMBO DINNER	\$19.5	Sauces	\$6.5
Fried Rice		COCKTAIL SAUCE	
	040.4	S86. SMALL GRAVY	\$1.5
40. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$12.4	86. LARGE GRAVY	\$2.8
42. HAM FRIED RICE	\$13.7	S89. SMALL 8 OZ. SWEET AND	
43. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$16.3	SOUR SAUCE	
44. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$16.3	89. 12 OZ. SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE	\$2.3
46. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$15.6	89. MEDIUM 16 OZ. SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE	\$2.5
Family Style Dinner		BBQ SAUCE	\$2.0
#A. FOR 2. FAMILY STYLE DINNER	\$38.9	89. LARGE 32 OZ. SWEET AND	¢4.0
<b>#A. FOR 3. FAMILY STYLE DINNER</b>	\$58.4	SOUR SAUCE	\$4.0
<b>#B. FOR 2. FAMILY STYLE DINNER</b>	\$38.9	RANCH DRESSING	\$1.0



GENERAL'S CHICKEN SAUCE	\$2.0	#14. BROCCOLI WITH SHRIMP AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH	¢12.0
SWEET AND SOUR RIB SAUCE	<b>\$1.8</b>	SPECIAL	\$12.0
LUT DING GAI SAUCE	\$2.5	#15. BROCCOLI WITH BEEF AND	
MANDARIN SPICY SHRIMP SAUCE	\$2.5	PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$12.0
MAYONNAISE	\$1.0	#16. BROCCOLI WITH CHICKEN	
		AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$12.0
Lunch Specials		SPECIAL WAY BONG A DRIVE OF A LAND	
#1. PORK FRIED RICE AND FRIED SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	#21. PINEAPPLE CHICKEN AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$12.0
#2. PORK FRIED AND SWEET AND SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	#17. SHRIMP WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.0
#3. PORK FRIED RICE AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	#18. BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.0
#4. PORK FRIED RICE AND SWEET AND SOUR RIBS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	#19. CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.0
#5. PORK FRIED RICE AND CHOW MIEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	#20. GREAT WALL GAI Q LUNCH SPECIAL	\$13.0
#6. CHOW MIEN AND FRIED SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	Meals	
SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL  #7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET	\$10.3 \$10.3	<b>Meals</b> 6. SPICY BEEF	\$19.5
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL			\$19.5 \$19.5
SHRIMP LUNCH SPECIAL  #7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET		6. SPICY BEEF	,
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL	\$10.3 \$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN	\$19.5
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI	\$19.5 \$19.5
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #10. PORK FRIED RICE AND	\$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI 10. GINGER BEEF	\$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3 \$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI 10. GINGER BEEF 11. HOT PAN	\$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #10. PORK FRIED RICE AND CHINESE EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN AND	\$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI 10. GINGER BEEF 11. HOT PAN 11. HOT PAN RIBS	\$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #10. PORK FRIED RICE AND CHINESE EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL	\$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI 10. GINGER BEEF 11. HOT PAN 11. HOT PAN RIBS 13. HOT PAN SEAFOOD	\$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$22.1
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #10. PORK FRIED RICE AND CHINESE EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL  #12. PEAPODS WITH CHICKEN	\$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI 10. GINGER BEEF 11. HOT PAN 11. HOT PAN RIBS 13. HOT PAN SEAFOOD 14. MANDARIN SPICY SHRIMP	\$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$22.1 \$19.5
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #10. PORK FRIED RICE AND CHINESE EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL  #12. PEAPODS WITH CHICKEN AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI 10. GINGER BEEF 11. HOT PAN 11. HOT PAN RIBS 13. HOT PAN SEAFOOD 14. MANDARIN SPICY SHRIMP 15. THE GENERAL'S CHICKEN	\$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$22.1 \$19.5 \$19.5
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #10. PORK FRIED RICE AND CHINESE EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL  #12. PEAPODS WITH CHICKEN	\$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI 10. GINGER BEEF 11. HOT PAN 11. HOT PAN RIBS 13. HOT PAN SEAFOOD 14. MANDARIN SPICY SHRIMP 15. THE GENERAL'S CHICKEN 18. KUNG PAO SEAFOOD	\$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$22.1 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$22.1
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #10. PORK FRIED RICE AND CHINESE EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL  #12. PEAPODS WITH CHICKEN AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL  #13. BEEF WITH PEA PODS AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI 10. GINGER BEEF 11. HOT PAN 11. HOT PAN RIBS 13. HOT PAN SEAFOOD 14. MANDARIN SPICY SHRIMP 15. THE GENERAL'S CHICKEN 18. KUNG PAO SEAFOOD 20. PEA PODS	\$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$22.1 \$19.5 \$22.1 \$19.5
#7. CHOW MIEN AND SWEET SOUR PORK LUNCH SPECIAL  #8.CHOW MIEN AND MANDARIN CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL  #9. CHOW MIEN AND EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #10. PORK FRIED RICE AND CHINESE EGG ROLL LUNCH SPECIAL  #11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL  #12. PEAPODS WITH CHICKEN AND PORK FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL  #13. BEEF WITH PEA PODS AND	\$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3 \$10.3 \$12.0	6. SPICY BEEF 7. PEPPER YUK PAN 8. LUT DING GAI 10. GINGER BEEF 11. HOT PAN 11. HOT PAN RIBS 13. HOT PAN SEAFOOD 14. MANDARIN SPICY SHRIMP 15. THE GENERAL'S CHICKEN 18. KUNG PAO SEAFOOD 20. PEA PODS 21. CASHEW GAI DING	\$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$19.5 \$22.1 \$19.5 \$22.1 \$19.5 \$19.5



26. CHOW HOI SIN	\$22.1	75. HARD BOILED EGG	\$1.5
28. SPECIAL STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES	\$18.2		
29. CHICKEN ALMOND	\$19.5		
30. PEANUT BUTTER CHICKEN	\$19.5		
31. GREEN BEANS	\$18.2		
32. MUSHROOMS	\$19.5		
34. SWEET CHILI CHICKEN	\$19.5		
37. MANDARIN CHICKEN	\$19.5		
39. SWEET AND SOUR SPARE RIBS	\$19.5		
41. CLASSIC FRIED RICE	\$13.7		
45. SPECIAL FRIED RICE	\$16.3		
48. HOUSE NOODLE	\$14.3		
49. PAD THAI NOODLES BEEF	\$19.5		
49. PAD THAI NOODLES CHICKEN	\$17.6		
49. PAD THAI NOODLES SHRIMP	\$19.5		
50. SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$19.5		
51. MIXED CHOW MEIN	\$14.3		
52. HONG KONG	\$18.9		
53. EGG FU YOUNG	\$14.3		
54. EGG FU YOUNG	\$14.9		
71. CHICKEN NOODLES	\$12.3		
71. PORK NOODLES	\$11.7		
72. GREAT WALL LOMIEN	\$18.9		
73. BEEF NOODLE WITH GRAVY	\$13.6		
74. PORK MUSHROOM LOMIEN	\$13.6		



#### Great Wall

10398 West Overland Road, Boise, 83709, United States Of America **Opening Hours:** 

Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu